
Fee Based programfree community program instructor program

drop-in*
pickleball
8:30-11:30am

drop-in*
basketball

12-2pm

drop-in
ping-pong
8:30-10:30am

drop-in*
pickleball
8:30-11:30am

8AM



9AM



10AM



11AM



12PM



1PM



2PM



3PM



4PM



5PM



6PM



7PM



8PM



9PM

16&uNDER
OPEN GYM

2-5Pm

16&uNDER
OPEN GYM

2-5Pm

16&uNDER
OPEN GYM

2-5Pm

drop-in*
pickleball
8:30-11:30am

drop-in*
basketball

12-2pm

drop-in
ping-pong
8:30-10:30am

drop-in*
basketball

12-2pm

16&uNDER
OPEN GYM

2-5Pm

PARKS & RECREATION

16&uNDER
OPEN GYM

2-4Pm

SKYHAWKS
BASKETBALL

4-7Pm

LEAGUE GAME
8-9PM

tot gym
11-1:30PM

ADULT
basketball

leagues
6-9pM

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

THE NAMES FAMILY FOUNDATION

GYMNASIUM
MAY 29TH MAY 30TH MAY 31ST JUNE 1ST JUNE 2ND JUNE 3RD JUNE 4TH

drop-in
volleyball
9:30-11:45Am

tot gym
11-1:30PM Closed

FOR RENTAL
12-2Pm

Wednesday
workouts

6-8pm

Closed
FOR RENTAL

2-4Pm

The Roy H. Murphy
Community Center
will be closed 5/29

in honor of

LEARN TO PLAY
PICKLEBALL Y9-16

10-11:15am

Closed
FOR RENTAL

12-2Pm

Closed
FOR RENTAL

3-9Pm



free community program instructor program Fee Based program

gentle hatha

yoga
9-10am

gentle hatha

yoga
9-10am

TOT STORYTIME
10:30-11Am

8AM



9AM



10AM



11AM



12PM



1PM



2PM



3PM



4PM



5PM



6PM



7PM



8PM



9PM

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

THE TOM & MEG NAMES FAMILY FOUNDATION

MULTI-PURPOSE
ROOM

gentle hatha

yoga
9-10am

CLOSED
FOR RENTAL

2-6pm

gentle hatha
chair yoga
10:30-11:30am

gentle hatha
chair yoga
10:30-11:30am

CLOSED
FOR RENTAL

1-7PM

PARKS & RECREATION

The Roy H. Murphy
Community Center
will be closed 5/29

in honor of

MAY 29TH MAY 30TH MAY 31ST JUNE 1ST JUNE 2ND JUNE 3RD JUNE 4TH

drop-in
ping-pong

3-7Pm

SWIM TEAM
INTEREST MEETING

7-8pm

SIDE A
CLOSED
12-3pm SIDE B

CLOSED
1-4pm



free community program instructor program Fee Based program

bridge
for beginners

4-6pm

creative movement
ballet

10:30-11:15am

creative movement
ballet

1-1:45Pm

8AM



9AM



10AM



11AM



12PM



1PM



2PM



3PM



4PM



5PM



6PM



7PM



8PM



9PM

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

THE NAMES FAMILY FOUNDATION

FITNESS ROOM

BaRRE
7-8Pm

BaRRE/hiit
10:30-11:30am

beg BaRRe
9:30-10:30am

PARKS & RECREATION

The Roy H. Murphy
Community Center
will be closed 5/29

in honor of

MAY 29TH MAY 30TH MAY 31ST JUNE 1ST JUNE 2ND JUNE 3RD JUNE 4TH



8AM



9AM



10AM



11AM



12PM



1PM



2PM



3PM



4PM



5PM



6PM



7PM



8PM



9PM

free community program instructor program Fee Based program

senior
mornings

9-11am

senior
mornings

9-11am

GATHERING
SPACE

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

senior
mornings

9-11am

cHESS
CLUB
6-8pm

PARKS & RECREATION

The Roy H. Murphy
Community Center
will be closed 5/29

in honor of

MAY 29TH MAY 30TH MAY 31ST JUNE 1ST JUNE 2ND JUNE 3RD JUNE 4TH

cHESS
CLUB

11-1pm



free community program instructor program Fee Based program

8AM



9AM



10AM



11AM



12PM



1PM



2PM



3PM



4PM



5PM



6PM



7PM



8PM



9PM

YOUTH ROOM
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

snapology
10-11:15am

PARKS & RECREATION

The Roy H. Murphy
Community Center
will be closed 5/29

in honor of

MAY 29TH MAY 30TH MAY 31ST JUNE 1ST JUNE 2ND JUNE 3RD JUNE 4TH


